

PACHET PRODUSE DE CURATAT SI LUSTRUIT

I.D.: 88668054

Data publicarii 25.10.23 Coduri CPV 39800000-0

Pretul estimativ: 4.895,85 RON - 4.895,85 RON

Descriere: EPACK MANUSI MENAJ M 2 BUC 1 5 5.06 25.30 EPACK MANUSI MENAJ L 2 BUC 1 5 4.62 23.10 AXION PASTA LEMON 400GR 1 10 10.50 105.00 BREF POWER AKTIV LAVANDA 50G 1 10 9.49 94.90 CIF POWER SHINE DEGRESANT750ML 1 10 24.83 248.30 TPS REZ.MOP AM.BBC. XXL 250GX3 3 3 5.13 46.17 DOMESTOS ATLANTIC 2L 1 20 26.00 520.00 ALUFIX SACI MEN.BANDA 40L 15BU 1 20 8.16 163.20 ALUFIX SACI MENAJ 150L 10BUC 1 20 11.90 238.00 ALUFIX SACI MENAJ 240L 10BUC 1 20 24.04 480.80 SANO FLOOR FRESH HOME LUX.HOT4 1 10 30.72 307.20 TRIM PRIMAVERA SAPUN LICHID 4L 1 15 42.03 630.45 CIF REGULAR CREMA CURATAT SUPRAFETE 500ML 1 15 17.56 263.40 BREF POWER AKTIV GEL OCEAN 700 ML 1 20 9.49 189.80 OTI COADA LEMN FILET 1,1/FI=20 1 15 3.24 48.60 ROPACK BURETI VASE 10BUCATI 1 10 7.84 78.40 FINO BURETI METAL 2 BUC 1 6 3.50 21.00 WEBER MATURA SORG IMBOTTITA 1 10 35.99 359.90 ASEVI DEO WC CLASIC 200ML 1 10 13.79 137.90 PERIND FARAS ERGO. CU COADA 1 10 10.27 102.70 FINO LAVETE MICRO.UNIV.3BUC 1 5 17.51 87.55 HEINNER COS GUNOI 35L CAPAC BATANT, ALBASTRU 1 15 42.85 642.75 SAVEX 2IN1 COLOR 10KG 1 1 81.43 81.43 mai putin